ol

relh

v
VAL A‘ S

L r— &

Dakota Showcase
Sioux Falls, South Dakota June 28-30, 2007
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ECI West Gold
The Alternates

Day: Friday
Time 12:30 PM
Court: 4

The Alternates

NE
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TP

ECI West Gold
ND

Lt Dk Player Name 2s 3s FT TP
01 01 Pintar, Jordan 1 0 2 4
05 05 Mam,Ryan 1 1 0 5
10 10 \Vetter, Audin 1 0 0 2
11 11 Hetkamp, Gary 1 0 5 7
24 24  Hansen, Jarek 0 0 0 0
30 30 Hornbeck, Brice 0 0 0 0
A 34 Martinez, Lucas 2 2 2 12
40 40  Urvand, Clint 1 0 2 4
41 41  Dufault, Augtin 1 4 0 14
50 50 Ulmer, Mike 2 0 4 8
52 52  Shipman, ugtin 4 0 0 8

Team Totals 14 7 15 64
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Miller, Trent
Mingus, Adam
Hubert, Brandon
Cheney, Darin
Hildebrandt, Ryan
Wells, Brett
Shotkoski, Ryan
Woslager, Jacob
Jones, Dwight
Sterup, Matt
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Team Totals

17 5 5 54




ECI West Gold
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r'h’”ﬂ’ & ND Pool H Light: White Overall Record: 2-0
@kEARNg.\\ég- Steve Grabowski Seed 0 Dark: Gold Pool Record: 2-0
Tournament Averages Thursday Pool Game
2 Games Total Won vs Minnesota Comets Il
2s 3s FT TP 52 -50 2s 3s FT TP

01 01 Pintar, Jorda 0.5 0.0 1.5 2.5| |01 01 Pintar, Jorda 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
05 05 Mam,Rvan 1.0 0.5 1.0 4.5[|0505Mam,Rvan 1.0 0.0 2.0 4.0
10 10 Vetter, Austi 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0[ |10 10 Vetter, Austi 3.0 0.0 0.0 6.0
11 11 Heitkamp, Ga 1.5 0.0 2.5 5.5[|11 11 Heitkamp, Ga 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0
24 24 Hansen, Jarek 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0[ |24 24 Hansen, Jarek 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
30 30 Hornbeck, Br 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0[ |30 30 Hornbeck, Br 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
34 34 Martinez, Lu 2.0 2.0 1.0 11.0| |34 34 Martinez, Lu 2.0 2.0 0.0 10.0
40 40 Urvand, Clint 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0| [40 40 Urvand, Clint 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
41 41 Dufault, Austi 2.0 3.0 0.5 13.5| |41 41 Dufault, Austi 3.0 2.0 1.0 13.0
50 50 Ulmer, Mike 1.5 0.5 2.0 6.5 |50 50 Ulmer, Mike 1.0 1.0 0.0 5.0
52 52 Shipman, Just 3.5 0.0 0.5 7.5[|52 52 Shipman, Just 3.0 0.0 1.0 7.0

Team Total 15 6 10 58 TeamTotal 16 5 5 52
Tournament Totals Friday Pool Game
2 Games Total Won vs The Alternates
2s 3s FT TP 64 - 54 2s 3s FT TP

01 01 Pintar, Jorda 1.0 0.0 3.0 5.0 (01 O1 Pintar, Jorda 1.0 0.0 2.0 4.0
05 05 Malm, Ryan 2.0 1.0 2.0 9.0| [0505Mam,Ryan 1.0 1.0 0.0 5.0
10 10 Vetter, Austi 4.0 0.0 0.0 8.0| [10 10 Vetter, Austi 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
11 11 Heitkamp, Ga 3.0 0.0 5.0 11.0| [11 11 Heitkamp, Ga 1.0 0.0 5.0 7.0
24 24 Hansen, Jarek 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 (24 24 Hansen, Jarek 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
30 30 Hornbeck, Br 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0f |30 30 Hornbeck, Br 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
34 34 Martinez, Lu 4.0 4.0 2.0 22.0[ (34 34 Martinez, Lu 2.0 2.0 2.0 12.0
40 40 Urvand, Clint 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0[ |40 40 Urvand, Clint 1.0 0.0 2.0 4.0
41 41 Dufault, Austi 4.0 6.0 1.0 27.0| |41 41 Dufault, Austi 1.0 4.0 0.0 14.0
50 50 Ulmer, Mike 3.0 1.0 4.0 13.0f |50 50 Ulmer, Mike 2.0 0.0 4.0 8.0
52 52 Shipman, Just 7.0 0.0 1.0 15.0 (52 52 Shipman, Just 4.0 0.0 0.0 8.0

Team Total 30 12 20 116 Team Total 14 7 15 64

Copyright 2001 Mr. Basketball Inc.
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Roger Miller

The Alternates

Light: White
Dark: Black

Tournament Averages
2 Games Total
2's

3's

FT TP

Thursday Pool Game
Lost vs 43 Hoops
43 - 65 2's

3's

FT TP

01 01 Miller, Trent 3.5
02 02 Minaus, Ada 0.5
03 03 Hubert, Brancd 1.0
04 04 Cheney, Dari 1.0
05 05 Hildebrandt, 0.0
06 06 Wells, Brett 1.5
07 07 Shotkoski, R 0.0
08 08 Wosdlager, Jac 3.5
09 09 Jones, Dwiaght 1.5
10 10 Sterup, Matt 2.5

0.5
0.0
0.0
15
1.0
0.5
0.0
0.5
0.0
0.0

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
15
0.5
0.5
1.0
2.0

8.5
2.0
2.0
6.5
3.0
6.0
0.5
9.0
4.0
7.0

01 01 Miller, Trent 4.0
02 02 Minaus, Ada 0.0
03 03 Hubert, Branc 1.0
04 04 Cheney, Dari 0.0
05 05 Hildebrandt, 0.0
06 06 Wells, Brett 3.0
07 07 Shotkoski, R 0.0
08 08 Woslager, Jac 1.0
09 09 Jones, Dwight 1.0
10 10 Sterup, Matt 3.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0

8.0
0.0
2.0
3.0
0.0
12.0
1.0
6.0
4.0
7.0

Team Total 15

6.548.5

Team Total 13

3

43

Tournament Totals
2 Games Total
2's

3's

TP

Friday Pool Game
Lost vs ECI West Gold
54 - 64 2's

3's

FT TP

01 01 Miller, Trent 7.0
02 02 Minaus, Ada 1.0
03 03 Hubert, Brand 2.0
04 04 Cheney, Dari 2.0
05 05 Hildebrandt, 0.0
06 06 Wells, Brett 3.0
07 07 Shotkoski, R 0.0
08 08 Woslager, Jac 7.0
09 09 Jones, Dwight 3.0
10 10 Sterup, Matt 5.0

1.0
0.0
0.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
4.0

17.0
4.0
4.0

13.0
6.0

12.0
1.0

18.0
8.0

14.0

01 01 Miller, Trent 3.0
02 02 Minaus, Ada 1.0
03 03 Hubert, Branc 1.0
04 04 Cheney, Dari 2.0
05 05 Hildebrandt, 0.0
06 06 Wells, Brett 0.0
07 07 Shotkoski, R 0.0
08 08 Woslager, Jac 6.0
09 09 Jones, Dwight 2.0
10 10 Sterup, Mait 2.0

1.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.0

9.0
4.0
2.0
10.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
12.0
4.0
7.0

Team Total 30

97

Team Total 17

Overall Record: 0-2

Pool Record: 0-2

Copyright 2001 Mr. Basketball Inc.



